Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde
Regionalliga West 6

Bewerb

Heimmannschaft
DSOG - DC Bleib Locka 2.0

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Datum Spielort
17.12.2023 Greinsfurth
Gastmannschaft
Martini-Darta
Gobec David
Gruber Erich

Palmanshofer Thomas
Gaspar Stephan

Zwiefelhofer Friedrich

statt  ab Spielnr far

A1 Pilz Andreas
A2 Kern Reinhold
A3 Reitmayr Daniela
A4 Pilz Dagmar
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
180 B4
171 A4
High-Finish B3 136, A1 103, B3 100

Low-Darts-Legs

Do Do © N g N WwN

N _ A A A a
© © 0o N o o &

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3

B5
B6

Legs
Sets

N O O W W =2 W W =2 N W -2 2N -2 DNO O N -

W W WN =2 WODNDNDNWW-_2 WOWWWWwWwwwow

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1


http://www.tcpdf.org

